Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23

Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: FINA 2023

Women, 13 years and older

=

10.
. Darina RAKOVA

15.
16.
. Magdalena PEPEGOVA
18.
19.
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Gabriela GEORGIEVA
Diana PETKOVA

Teya NIKOLOVA
Kameliya STOIMENOVA
Preslava TOSHEVA
Katrin RADIVCHEVA
Boyana KIRCHEVA
Tiana TEMELKOVA
Rosina TODOROVA
Simona IVANOVA

Milena HRISTOVA

. Radina RADEVA

Aleksandra DIMITROVA
Petya BOYANOVA
Lora VELIKOVA

Simona BOGDANOVA
Eva HRISTOVA
Maria VALCHEVA

Girls, 13 - 14 years
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
. Eva HRISTOVA
19.
20.

Simona IVANOVA
Margarita STOIMENOVA
Stefani KREMENLIEVA
Lora SHARANKOVA
Antonia NACHEVA
Elitsa OVCHAROVA
Yana ANGELOVA
Zhanet YANEVA
Aleksandra TOLEVA
Ella Fenech ATTARD
Anita RADULOVA
Diana VLADOVA
Tereza BOOM

Valerig GEORGIEVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA
Nikol KOLEVA

Mihaela STEFANOVA

Lubka MITSINA
Gabriela VELICHKOVA

Women, 15 - 17 years
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Katrin RADIVCHEVA
Tiana TEMELKOVA
Darina RAKOVA

Radina RADEVA

Lora VELIKOVA
Magdalena PEPEGOVA
Simona BOGDANOVA
Eva HRISTOVA

Elica KOSTADINOVA
Maria JIVKOVA

. Kalina ZAHARIEVA

26
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15
25
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18
14
16
18
15
18
20
16

16
17
18

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14

15
17
16
15
16
16
16
17
15
16
17

Damini LV

Sprint

Psk Cherno More
Sprint Sofia
Damini LV
Kamengrad

Psk Cherno More
Sprint

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

St.George

Sprint

Asteri

Sprint

Levent Swimming Club
Asteri

Damini LV
Olimpia

Briz

Asteri

Olimp

Sprint Sofia
Levski
Plovdiv 2019
Bolyari 2009
Chepinets
Olimp
Akulite
Mladost'91
Olimpia
Plovdiv 2019
Iris

Plovdiv 2019
Olimp
Damini LV
Trayana
Dobrudzha2021
Lokomotiv
Vihren
Levski

Kamengrad
Sprint
St.George
Asteri
Asteri
Damini LV
Olimpia
Briz
Lokomotiv
Cska

Gd Sport

200m Backstroke
100m Medley

50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
800m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Medley
400m Medley
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke

200m Freestyle
100m Medley
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Medley
100m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

200m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
800m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
800m Freestyle

2:04.92 863
59.41 860
30.79 782

1:08.73 746

8:50.31 729

2:30.53 714
56.24 713

2:04.01 703

2:04.41 697

2:04.49 695

2:14.58 690

2:05.17 684

9:03.28 678

1:01.52 678

1:04.44 674

4:57.02 662

2:16.78 657

2:07.24 651

2:07.88 641

1:12.30 641

2:04.49 695
1:05.94 629
2:09.29 621
5:06.65 602

27.21 598
1:05.73 582
2:22.41 582
1:06.10 572
2:27.48 564
1:01.11 555
2:25.07 551

28.03 547

30.97 541
1:07.41 539
1:06.54 535

28.27 533
2:16.21 531
28.32 530
1:02.24 526
35.16 525

2:30.53 714
2:04.01 703
2:14.58 690
9:03.28 678
4:57.02 662
2:16.78 657
2:07.24 651
2:07.88 641
9:18.70 623

29.55 623
9:21.04 616

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23

Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

12. Bozhidara RASHEVA

13. Nikoleta ILIEVA

14. Yanitsa KARLOVA
Dariana MONEVA

16. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA

17. Eliza KRALEVA
Mia APOSTOLOVA
19. Teodora RIAPOVA

20. Dragomira DRAGANOVA

Men, 13 years and older

Petar MITSIN

Yordan YANCHEV

Josif MILADINOV

Deyvid NAYDENOV

Maksim MANOLOV

Kaloyan LEVTEROV

Aleks NAYDENOV

Tonislav SABEV

9. Vasil TUSHEV

10. Matey REZASHKI
Georgi YANEV

12. lvan GRABKO

13. Daren KIRILOV

14. Valentin FILIPOV

15. Viktor HRISTOV

16. Nikola KARAIVANOV
Radoslav TODOROV

18. Vasya MANOLOV

19. Aleks STOINOV

20. Todor GOSPODINOV
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Boys, 13 - 14 years

1. Dimitar DOKUZOV

2. Aleksandar NIKOLOV

3. Martin YUSEV
Radostin KRASTEV

5. Petar ATANASOV

6. Ivaylo PIRINSKI

7. Hristo DHZONGALOV

8. Petar BAKALOV

9. Emil RAKOVSKI

10. Viktor STANEV

11. Kristian TODOROV

12. Ivan LOZANOV

13. Dimitar DAMYANOV

14. Nikola NACHEV
Nikolai SLAVOV
Viktor ANGELOV
Konstantin KOLEV

18. Nikola NIKOLOV

19. Antonio ATANASOV

20. Viktor MINKOV

16
16
16
16
16
15
17
15
17

18
22
20
16
17
20
16
21
16
26
19
18
16
18
18
18
16
17
17
17

14

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Asteri

Sprint

Briz

St.George

Psk Cherno More
Levski

Mladost'91

Metropol

Vihren

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Aquazard

Psk Cherno More
Sprint Sofia
Aquazard

Sprint Sofia
Vihren
Mladost'91
Levski

Plovdiv 2019
Dorostol

Psk Cherno More
Olimpia

Asteri

Dobrudzha
Vihren

Olimp

Trayana

Pirin

Olimp

Mladost'91

Sprint Sofia

Cska

Gd Sport

Swimming Club Belmeken
Vihren

Olimp

Lokomotiv

Plovdiv 2019

Psk Cherno More

Gd Sport

Bolyari 2009
Mladost'91

Levent Swimming Club
Akulite

Delfin Varna

Levski

Olimp

100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Medley

200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Medley

1500m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
400m Medley
200m Breaststroke
400m Medley
200m Backstroke
200m Medley
200m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
100m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
400m Medley

59.09 614
59.16 612
1:06.70 608
2:10.15 608

59.39 605
59.48 602
2:10.63 602
59.60 599

5:07.27 598

14:45.49 874
3:43.43 857

48.12 809
3:48.72 799
59.63 796

1:54.01 795
3:49.08 795

59.68 794
1:47.72 785
1:00.26 771
4:16.07 771
2:11.24 767
4:17.62 757
1:56.29 749
2:00.89 745
1:58.50 733
1:50.16 733
3:56.24 725

49.92 724
1:51.11 715

4:05.85 643
2:23.77 583
4:15.54 573
58.16 573
17:01.33 570
17:01.67 569
54.40 560
17:08.00 559
4:18.80 551
4:48.07 541
58.76 537
25.19 512
17:41.83 507
17:42.25 506
17:42.37 506

56.27 506
31.30 506
17:44.26 503
27.38 501

4:56.73 495
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Boys, 15- 17 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Deyvid NAYDENOV
Maksim MANOLOV
Aleks NAYDENOV
Vasil TUSHEV

Daren KIRILOV
Radoslav TODOROV
Vasya MANOLOV
Aleks STOINOV
Todor GOSPODINOV
Yavor STEFANOV

. Miroslav TERZIEV
. Pavel BATINOV

. Georgi DOBREV
. Boris KOLEV

Samuil DANAILOV
Boris IVANOV

Mihail MADZHUNOV
Nikola LEVTEROV
Kalin MIHAYLOV
Adrian YONINOV

16
17
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
16
15
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
17
15

Aquazard

Psk Cherno More
Aquazard

Vihren

Dorostol
Dobrudzha
Vihren

Olimp

Trayana

Sprint

Plovdiv 2019
Olimp

Akulite

St.George

Psk Cherno More
Olimpia

Olimpia

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia

Levent Swimming Club

400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Medley
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Medley
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
200m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
200m Backstroke

3:48.72 799

59.63 796
3:49.08 795
1:47.72 785
4:17.62 757
1:50.16 733
3:56.24 725

49.92 724
1:51.11 715
1:51.51 707
3:58.40 705
4:24.19 702
4:00.51 687
1:53.01 679

51.00 679
4:01.84 676
1:03.58 657
2:01.54 656

25.04 655
2:01.80 652
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